
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GMOA Office Bearers 2020/2021 

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE 

PRESIDENT  DR. ANURUDDHA PADENIYA 0773895096 anuruddhapadeniya@yahoo.com 

VICE PRESIDENT  DR. CHANDIKA EPITAKADUWA 0718609961 dr.chandikaepitakaduwa@gmail.com 

 DR. SANJEEWA TENNAKONE 0773645577 sanjeewatenne@gmail.com 

SECRETARY  DR. SENAL FERNANDO  0772604208 senalfernando1984@gmail.com 

ASST.  SECRETARIES DR NAVEEN SOYSA   0718582444 naveendesoysa@gmail.com 

 DR. CHANDANA DHARMARATNE  0777750366 dharmaratnec@gmail.com 

 DR. SAMANTHA ANANDA  0777666301 samanthaananda@yahoo.com  

 DR. SAMPATH ATAPATTU 0714807716 sathapattu@yahoo.  

EDITOR DR. HARITHA ALUTHGE 0718121619 harithaaulthge72@gmail.com  

ASST. EDITOR DR UDAYI GUNAWARDHANA 0714228994 udayib@gmail.com  

TREASURER  DR. NATH WIJESOORIYA 0777787967 nathwj@gmail.com 

NOMINATED DR. SARADA KANNAGARA 0776644914 sarada.kannangara@gmail.com 

 DR GANDEEPAN THANGARAJA 0777755035 gandeepant@gmail.com 
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GMOA General Committee 2020/2021 

1. Dr. Sarada Kannagara 
0776644914 sarada.kannangara@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Gandeepan  Thangaraja 
0777755035 gandeepant@gmail.com 

3. Dr. Suhail Ahamed  
0771115998 suhailazhar2013@gmail.com 

4. Dr. Sanajeewa Amarasinghe 
0714410397 sanjeewawms@gmail.com 

5. Dr. Dhanushka Dewappriya 
0773321398 Dhanushkadewapriya@yahoo.com 

6. Dr. Mahendara Bandara  
0714940370 kmmrbandara@gmail.com 

7. Dr. A.Lathaharan  
0714402205 lathaharan@yahoo.co.uk 

8. Dr. Niroshan  Liyanage   
0772634810 liyanageniroshana@yahoo.com 

9. Dr. Kapila Mallawarachchi  
0718667066 kp.kapila@yahoo.com 

10. Dr. Gajadheera Priyadharshana  
0714210458 gajadeerajagath@yahoo.com 

11. Dr. Palitha Rajapaksha  
0718480300 palitharajapaksha2201@gmail.com 

12. Dr. Prasadh Ranaweera 
0711220088 prasadhranaweera@yahoo.com 

13. Dr. Indika  Rathnayake 
0714430620 indikarathnayaka76@gmail.com 

14. Dr. S G N Sanjeewa  
0715313948 sgnsanjeewa@gmail.com 

15. Dr. Thejana  Somathilake   
0772099210 thejanas@gmail.com 

16. Dr. Prabath  Sugathadasa   
0714471066 prabathchandimas@gamil.com 

17. Dr. Ruwan Jayasooriya  
0718591753 jayasuriyar@gmail.com 

18. Dr. Chamara Warnasuriya   
0718666738 
 

chamara67@gmail.com 

19. Dr. Arsha  Wickramasinghe 
0718116937 arsha.wickramasinghe@gmail.com 

20. Dr. Thenuwan Wickramasinghe 
0718460435 thenuwan@yahoo.com 

21. Dr. Amila  Gunawardana 
0772615503 drabagunawardana@gmail.com 

22. Dr. Lakshman Senadheera  
0718303969 senadheerajl@gmail.com 

23. Dr. Darshana Wijetunga  
0719335848 desha81@gmail.com 

24. Dr. Sampath Abeysinghe  
0718281974 sbabeysinghe@gmail.com 

25. Dr. Rushiru Lakmal de Zoysa 
0772266778 rzheethaka@gmail.com 

26. Dr. Kanchana Bulankulama 
0772957221 bkanchanab77@hotmail.com 

27. Dr. M M M Anaz 
0777221158 drmmanas@yahoo.com 

28. Dr. Prasad Colambage 
0717812160 prasad.colambage@yahoo.com 

29. Dr. Ajantha Rajakaruna 
0713277177 ajrajakaruna@gamil.com 

30. Dr. Lahiru Sasanka  
0770293705 lahirusasanka@gmail.com  
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